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Date Event Name Start End Location Event Type Description
Wed 12/04/2019 Swim & Dive @ Ardsley 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Ardsley MS Game
Mon 12/09/2019 Swim & Dive v Westlake 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Green Chimneys Game
Wed 12/11/2019 Swim & Dive @ NoRockland 5:00 pm 6:30 pm North Rockland High School Game
Wed 12/18/2019 Swim & Dive v Arlington 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Green Chimneys Game
Mon 01/06/2020 Swim & Dive @ Clarkstown So. 4:30 pm 6:00 pm Felix Festa Middle School Pool Game
Wed 01/08/2020 Swim & Dive v Scarsdale 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Green Chimneys Game
Fri 01/10/2020 Swim & Dive v NewRochelle 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Green Chimneys Game
Mon 01/13/2020 Swim & Dive @ Greeley 4:30 pm 6:00 pm SUNY Purchase Game
Wed 01/15/2020 Swim & Dive v FoxLane 5:30 pm 7:00 pm Green Chimneys Game
Mon 02/10/2020 Mens Swim & Dive Sectionals @

Felix Festa
3:30 pm 5:30 pm Felix Festa Middle School Pool Game


